The Titan Centering Microscopes are designed for job set-up and inspection with vertical milling machines, large jig borers, boring mills, lathes, electrical discharge machines, tape-controlled machines, drill press-
es. Three Coordinate Measuring Machines.
Titan Centering Microscopes have an upright image, optically correct from left to right so that the operator sees the workpiece with the microscope the same as without it, Mistakes due to transposing or convert-
ing are eliminated.
The New CS Series Centering Microscopes all come with hardened and ground 1/2” diameter shanks so that they are adaptable to all machines through the use of collets. It is suggested if it will be used continu-
ously in one machine that it be fitted with its own collets.
The most precise spindle run-out can be compensated with the CS Series Centering Microscopes.
The CS Series Centering Microscope have a “Prismatic” centering device where only two screws are needed for especially simple and fast centering to compensate for spindle runout. The prismatic setting on the
CS Series has the advantage of not changing the settings of one axis while you are adjusting the other axis, as both settings are entirely independent of each other. Both methods can be quickly mastered.
Special instructions come with the units. It is an easy matter to adjust the microscope for perfect centering every time.
• Surface finish can easily be checked with Model CS-50X under 50X magnification.
• The drilling of printed circuit boards through prior location and centering.
• Details too small, or inaccessible to an indicator or edge finder can be easily picked up.
• A vertical mill or jig borer with optical scale or precise lead screws can be turned into a three coordinate measuring machine for checking the accuracy of completed dies, molds, castings and precision parts.
These parts are sometimes too big to fit into a comparator or a Tool Maker’s Microscope table as these means of measuring the larger parts are too limited to check the job properly.

20 X Eyepiece
128 Lines per mm
20 X Eyepiece
400 Lines per mm
20 X Eyepiece
400+ Lines per mm
20 X Eyepiece
400+ Lines per mm
www.TitanToolSupply.com • Phone: 716-873-9907
Titan Tool Supply, Inc. • 20 Short St. Lockport, NY 14094
Phone: 716-873-9907 • E-mail: info@titantoolsupply.com • www.TitanToolSupply.com
Centering Microscopes
CS Series Cross Hair ReticleCS Series Standard Reticle
Ordering Information
Model Number Descriptiom
CS-10X 10X Centering Microscope
CS-20X 20X Centering Microscope
CS-50X 50X Centering Microscope
CS-50X-LWD 50X Centering Microscope Long W.D.
CS-100X 100XCentering Microscope
CS-200X 200X Centering Microscope
MSOBJ-1X 1X Objective
MSOBJ-2X 2X Objective
MSOBJ-5X 5X Objective
MSOBJ-5X-LWD 5X Objective Long W.D.
MSOBJ-10X 10X Objective
MSOBJ-20X 20X Objective
CS-EP-10 10X E.P. Standard Reticle
CS-CHEP-10 10X E.P. Crosshair Reticle
CS-EP-20 20X E.P. Standard Reticle
CS-CHEP-20 20X E.P. Crosshair Reticle
TSTVA-12 “C” Mount Video Adapter
TR-L1-LED 16 LED Ring Light for CS Scope
TR.L1.18RR 26mm to 18mm Reducer Ring
RI-17 Fiber Optic Ring Light